10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Field Supervisor

Customer Service Supervisor

Assistant General Manager

Plant Supervisor

Assistant General Manager

Utility Maintenance IlI

Accountant & Human Resources

Utility Maintenance IlI

Project Manager

Mechanic

Utility Maintenance |

Customer Service Rep. llI

Management Analyst ||

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance

Utility Maintenance I

Utility Maintenance |

Other Positions Held Special District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

Department

Administration

Operation

Administration

Operation

Maintenance

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Operation

Maintenance

Public Works

Administration

Administration

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Total Wages

$168,973

$118,271

$113,665

$106,367

$104,281

$103,420

$98,317

$96,297

$92,944

$90,515

$77,587

$74,634

$73,293

$70,589

$70,278

$67,770

$67,581

$58,076



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Customer Service Rep. Il

Utility Maintenance |

Customer Service Rep. |

Utility Maintenance |

Management Analyst |l

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

North Coast County Water
District

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Public Works

Administration

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$57,993

$55,069

$52,362

$48,920

$27,090

$3,100

$2,500

$1,900

$1,800

$1,600



