	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$168,973
2.	Field Supervisor		North Coast County Water District	Operation	\$118,271
3.	Customer Service Supervisor		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$113,665
4.	Assistant General Manager		North Coast County Water District	Operation	\$106,367
5.	Plant Supervisor		North Coast County Water District	Maintenance	\$104,281
6.	Assistant General Manager		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$103,420
7.	Utility Maintenance III		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$98,317
8.	Accountant & Human Resources		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$96,297
9.	Utility Maintenance III		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$92,944
10.	Project Manager		North Coast County Water District	Operation	\$90,515
11.	Mechanic		North Coast County Water District	Maintenance	\$77,587
12.	Utility Maintenance II		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$74,634
13.	Customer Service Rep. III		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$73,293
14.	Management Analyst II		North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$70,589
15.	Utility Maintenance II		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$70,278
16.	Utility Maintenance II		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$67,770
17.	Utility Maintenance II		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$67,581
18.	Utility Maintenance I		North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$58,076

19.	Customer Service Rep. II	North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$57,993
20.	Utility Maintenance I	North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$55,069
21.	Customer Service Rep. I	North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$52,362
22.	Utility Maintenance I	North Coast County Water District	Public Works	\$48,920
23.	Management Analyst II	North Coast County Water District	Administration	\$27,090
24.	Director	North Coast County Water District	Board Member	\$3,100
25.	Director	North Coast County Water District	Board Member	\$2,500
26.	Director	North Coast County Water District	Board Member	\$1,900
27.	Director	North Coast County Water District	Board Member	\$1,800
28.	Director	North Coast County Water District	Board Member	\$1,600